
Carrier Name ---
Badr Torabi 
5280 Limousine LLC 
7755 East Quincy Avenue # 03-206 
Denver, CO 80237 

Andrew Alaka 
ABLE SERVICES INC 
1595 Elmira Street# 102 
Aurora, CO 80010 

James Hand 
Affordable towing and recovery L.L.C. 
P.O. Box 1548 
Craig, CO 81626 

Dennis J. Gregory 
Affordable Towing And Repair lie 
5542 Worchester Street 
Denver, CO 80239 

Gordon Clothier 
CLOTHIER TRANSPORT INC 
dba GATTI 
P.O. Box 17828 
Denver, CO 80217 

Otabek Shermukhamedov 
Denver Professional Movers Inc 
15700 East Jamison Drive Unit 3-105 
Englewood, CO 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
0 Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

0 • Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d _ rslt_ hearing_ cycle _ list 

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 9/14/2017 

Mail Date: 8/18/2017 

PUC No/ 
Docket No 
LL-01945 

HHG-00108 

T-04636 

T-04389 

T-73 

HHG-00494 

Selected Cycle: 9/14/2017 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
Form E (Liability) 

Form GL (General Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form H (Cargo) 

Cancel Date I Resolution 
September 6, 2017 PENDING 

September 6, 2017 PENDING 
August 25, 2017 
August 25, 2017 

September 4, 2017 PENDING 
September 4, 2017 
September 4, 2017 

August 28, 2017 PENDING 

September 13, 2017 PENDING 

September 2, 2017 PENDING 

le ase# 
08034-INS 

08071-INS 

08065-INS 

08045-INS 

08064-INS 

08057-INS 

09/14/2017 10:10 
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 9/14/2017 

Mail Date: 8/18/2017 

Appendix A 
Decision No. R17-0757 

Proceeding No. 17C-0563-INS 
Page 2 of 4

Carrier Name 
Cameron Winters 
Durango Sightseeing Tours, LLC 
77 4 Florida Road 
Durango, CO 81301 

Anaetasia Ray 
Frank's Towing, Inc. 
5290 West 4th Avenue Unit 0 
Lakewood, CO 80226 

Allysa Holland 
Allysa Holland 
dba Get your fix automotive 
2624 Cedar Street 
Pueblo, CO 81004 

Aberash Abu 
Aberash Abu 
dba Homan Health Care Transportation 
20940 East 40th Avenue 
Denver, CO 80249 

Kwabena Obiri Yeboah 
K&K PERFECT CARE 
13445 Pecos Court 
Westminster, CO 80234 

Chris Miller 
Kronk's Roadside 
198 South 13th Avenue 
Brighton, CO 80601 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

*** Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d_rslt_ hearing_ cycle _list 
Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

PUC No/ 
Docket No 
55898 

T-04192 

* T-04728 

B-10031 

MCT-0032 

T-04702 

Selected Cycle: 9/14/2017 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDCNG 

Insurance 
Form E (Liability) 

Form WC (Workers' Comp) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Cancel Date IResolution 
September 12, 2017 PENDING 

August 6, 2017 PENDING 

August31,2017 PENDING 
August31,2017 

May 26, 2017 PENDING 

August 31 , 2017 PENDING 

August 27, 2017 PENDING 
August27, 2017 

lease# 
08049-INS 

08041-INS 

08059-INS 

08082-INS 

08031-INS 

08040-INS 

09/14/201710:10 
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St.ate of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 9/14/2017 

Mail Date: 8/18/2017 

Appendix A 
Decision No. R17-0757 

Proceeding No. 17C-0563-INS 
Page 3 of 4

Carrier Name 
Hebron Tamba 
Hebron Tamba 
dba Mandiri Transportation 
17003 East Pacific Place 
Aurora, CO 80013 

Isam M. Gameel 
Master Limo LLC 
1460 South Lima Street 
Aurora, CO 80012 

Jimmy Ray Smith II 
Mr. Nice Rides LLC 
91 Rainbow Crest Drive 
Evergreen, CO 80439 

Fitsum Gebru 
BLUE NILE CORPORATION 
dba NILE EXPRESS 
5789 South Hannibal Way 
Centennial, CO 80015 

Victor Joseph 
PEACOCK 
dba PEACOCK LIMOUSIME SERVICE 
23657 East Ellsworth Avenue 
Aurora, CO 80018 

Mohammad Alaiwy Alissa 
Rayan Limo LLC 
3240 West 14th Avenue Apartment 451 
Denver, CO 80204 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
•• Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

•n Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d_rslt_hearing_ cycle _list 
Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

PUC No/ 
Docket No 
LL-03357 

MCT-0036 

LL-03343 

LL-02929 

LL-01761 

LL-02872 

Selected Cycle: 9/14/2017 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDCNG 

Insurance 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Cancel Date IResolution 
August25, 2017 PENDING 

September 5, 2017 PENDING 

August 25, 2017 PENDING 

September 14, 2017 PENDING 

September 5, 2017 PENDING 

August 29, 2017 PENDING 

lease# 
08068-INS 

08037-INS 

08032-INS 

08046-INS 

08035-INS 

08074-INS 

09/14/201710:10 
Page 3 of4 



Carrier Name 
Henry Jackson 
skyline limousine service lie 
2838 South Patton Court 
Denver, CO 80236 

Brian David Richards 
The Good Move, LLC 
2615 Trailridge Drive East 
Lafayette, CO 80026 

State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 9/14/2017 

Mail Date: 8/18/2017 

PUC No/ 
Docket No Insurance 
LL-02541 Form E (Liability) 

HHG-00408 Form GL (General Liability) 
Form E (Liability) 

Appendix A 
Decision No. R17-0757 

Proceeding No. 17C-0563-INS 
Page 4 of 4

Cancel Date IResolution lease# 
August 25, 2017 PENDING 08044-INS 

September 6, 2017 PENDING 08043-INS 
September 3, 2017 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause Selected Cycle: 9/14/2017 
•• Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

*"* Denotes $5 million insurance required 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

d_rslt_hearing_ cycle _list 09/14/2017 10:10 

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette Page4 of 4 




