Appendix A Decision No. R17-0757 Proceeding No. 17C-0563-INS Page 1 of 4

Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 9/14/2017 Mail Date: 8/18/2017

Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
LL-01945	Form E (Liability)	September 6, 2017	PENDING	08034-INS
HHG-00108	Form GL (General Liability) Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	September 6, 2017 August 25, 2017 August 25, 2017	PENDING	08071-INS
T-04636	Form E (Liability) Form 14 (Garage Keepers) Form H (Cargo)	September 4, 2017 September 4, 2017 September 4, 2017	PENDING	08065-INS
T-04389	Form 14 (Garage Keepers)	August 28, 2017	PENDING	08045-INS
T-73	Form E (Liability)	September 13, 2017	PENDING	08064-INS
HHG-00494	Form H (Cargo) -AHIBI: # DOCKET #_/	4		08057-INS
Selected Cycle: 9/14/2017 Type: SHOW CAUSE solution Code: PENDING	DATE	1 12/17 ACC		09/14/2017 10:10 Page 1 of 4
	T-04636 T-04389 T-73 HHG-00494 elected Cycle: 9/14/2017 Type: SHOW CAUSE	HHG-00108 Form GL (General Liability) Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability) T-04636 Form E (Liability) Form 14 (Garage Keepers) Form H (Cargo) T-04389 Form 14 (Garage Keepers) T-73 Form E (Liability) HHG-00494 Form H (Cargo)	HHG-00108 Form GL (General Liability) September 6, 2017 Form H (Cargo) August 25, 2017 Form E (Liability) September 4, 2017 T-04636 Form E (Liability) September 4, 2017 Form 14 (Garage Keepers) September 4, 2017 T-04389 Form 14 (Garage Keepers) August 28, 2017 T-73 Form E (Liability) September 13, 2017 HHG-00494 Form H (Cargo) September 2, 2017 Troe: SHOW CAUSE DATE	HHG-00108 Form GL (General Liability) September 6, 2017 PENDING August 25, 2017 August 25, 2017 August 25, 2017 T-04636 Form E (Liability) September 4, 2017 PENDING September 4, 2017 September 4, 2017 September 4, 2017 T-04389 Form 14 (Garage Keepers) August 28, 2017 PENDING T-73 Form E (Liability) September 13, 2017 PENDING HHG-00494 Form H (Cargo) September 2, 2017 PENDING

Appendix A Decision No. R17-0757 Proceeding No. 17C-0563-INS Page 2 of 4

Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 9/14/2017 Mail Date: 8/18/2017

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Cameron Winters Durango Sightseeing Tours, LLC 774 Florida Road Durango, CO 81301	55898	Form E (Liability)	September 12, 201	Charles of the Park and the Par	08049-INS
Anaetasia Ray Frank's Towing, Inc. 5290 West 4th Avenue Unit 0 Lakewood, CO 80226	T-04192	Form WC (Workers' Comp)	August 6, 2017	PENDING	08041-INS
Allysa Holland Allysa Holland dba Get your fix automotive 2624 Cedar Street Pueblo, CO 81004	* T-04728	Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo)	August 31, 2017 August 31, 2017	PENDING	08059-INS
Aberash Abu Aberash Abu dba Homan Health Care Transportation 20940 East 40th Avenue Denver, CO 80249	B-10031	Form E (Liability)	May 26, 2017	PENDING	08082-INS
Kwabena Obiri Yeboah K&K PERFECT CARE 13445 Pecos Court Westminster, CO 80234	MCT-0032	Form E (Liability)	August 31, 2017	PENDING	08031-INS
Chris Miller Kronk's Roadside 198 South 13th Avenue Brighton, CO 80601	T-04702	Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo)	August 27, 2017 August 27, 2017	PENDING	08040-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette	Selected Cycle: 9/14/2017 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING				09/14/2017 10:10 Page 2 of 4

Appendix A Decision No. R17-0757 Proceeding No. 17C-0563-INS Page 3 of 4

Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 9/14/2017 Mail Date: 8/18/2017

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Hebron Tamba Hebron Tamba dba Mandiri Transportation 17003 East Pacific Place Aurora, CO 80013	LL-03357	Form E (Liability)	August 25, 2017	PENDING	08068-INS
Isam M. Gameel Master Limo LLC 1460 South Lima Street Aurora, CO 80012	MCT-0036	Form E (Liability)	September 5, 2017	PENDING	08037-INS
Jimmy Ray Smith II Mr. Nice Rides LLC 91 Rainbow Crest Drive Evergreen, CO 80439	LL-03343	Form E (Liability)	August 25, 2017	PENDING	08032-INS
Fitsum Gebru BLUE NILE CORPORATION dba NILE EXPRESS 5789 South Hannibal Way Centennial, CO 80015	LL-02929	Form E (Liability)	September 14, 2017	PENDING	08046-INS
Victor Joseph PEACOCK dba PEACOCK LIMOUSIME SERVICE 23657 East Ellsworth Avenue Aurora, CO 80018	LL-01761	Form E (Liability)	September 5, 2017	PENDING	08035-INS
Mohammad Alaiwy Alissa Rayan Limo LLC 3240 West 14th Avenue Apartment 451 Denver, CO 80204	LL-02872	Form E (Liability)	August 29, 2017	PENDING	08074-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette	Selected Cycle: 9/14/2017 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING				09/14/2017 10:10 Page 3 of 4

Appendix A Decision No. R17-0757 Proceeding No. 17C-0563-INS Page 4 of 4

Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 9/14/2017 Mail Date: 8/18/2017

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Henry Jackson skyline limousine service llc 2838 South Patton Court Denver, CO 80236	LL-02541	Form E (Liability)	August 25, 2017	PENDING	08044-INS
Brian David Richards The Good Move, LLC 2615 Trailridge Drive East Lafayette, CO 80026	HHG-00408	Form GL (General Liability) Form E (Liability)	September 6, 2017 September 3, 2017	PENDING	08043-INS

* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause

** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured
*** Denotes \$5 million insurance required

d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette

Selected Cycle: 9/14/2017 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING